Market Capitalization
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USD Exchange Trade Volume

(USD)
80,000,000

70,000,000
60,000,000
50,000,000
40,000,000
30,000,000
20,000,000
10,000,000

0.0000 S
jan’09 jul’09 jan0 jul10 jan11 jul11 jan'12 jul12 jan'13 jul’13 jan'14 jul'14 jan'15

source: blockchain.info




Exchange volume distribution

by market by currency
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